PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shinji INOKUCHI	03/30/2011
Tetsuya HIROSE	03/30/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NITTO DENKO CORPORATION		
Street Address:	1-1-2, Shimohozumi		
City:	Ibaraki-shi, Osaka		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	567-8680		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Pro	perty Type	Number
Application N	umber:	13085132

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-293-7060

Email: sahmed@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 800

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q124130

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sahar A. Ahmed, New App Specialist

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT_EXECUTED#page1.tif

REEL: 026120 FRAME: 0990

Assignment

CORPORATION assignor(s), have	I/We, Shinji Inokuchi and 'N, 1-1-2, Shimohozumi, Ibar invented certain improvem	raki-shi, Osaka ents in <u>ACRYL</u>	567-8680 Japan IC PRESSUR	hereinafter called E-SENSITIVE			
	OMPOSITION AND ACR application for Letters Pater						
	; and						
Whereas,	NITTO	DENKO COR	PORATION				
	1-1-2,	Shimohozumi, 1	baraki-shi, Osa	ka 567-8680 Japan			
), desires to acquire the enti any United States patents to			e application and			
Now ther	Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,						
assignee, its succinvention disclosunder 35 U.S.C. issue any Letters successors and an necessary by the do so by the assignificant of the control of the con	eby authorize and request ou enue, NW, Washington, DC aber 13/085,132	re right, title and ates of America Director of the Vention set forthe without further the United States ar attorneys SU-20037-3213 to and Cor	d interest in the including the including the including the including the including the including consideration tes application of the including the including insert here in infirmation numbers.	application and the right to claim priority Trademark Office to on to the assignee, its all papers deemed when called upon to , PLLC of 2100 parentheses			
number and filin	g date of said application w	hen known.					
Date: Mas	rch 30, 20// Shinji Inokuchi	Shini	Inokuchi				
Date: Ma	rch 30, 2011 Tetsuya Hirose	Tessuya	- Hirose				
Date:							
Date:	-						

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261

PATENT REEL: 026120 FRAME: 0991

RECORDED: 04/13/2011